
• SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S f 
Criterion No.: 3.5.2 

3.5.2 Number of functional MoUs with institutions, other universities, industries, corporate houses etc. during the last 

Year 

2018-19 

Name of the institution - Year of List the actual activities Organisation 
Sr. No with which 

Mo U is signed 
industry- corporate signing Duration under each MOU year 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

University of 
Galati 

Global Dialect 
Language 
Solutions 
Seed Infotech 
Limited 
M-s.EcoRise 
Software 
Solutions 

G2G 
Innovation 
LLP, Pune 
Simulation Lab 
Pvt Ltd 
Design tech 
Systems Ltd 

house MoU 

University of Galati, 2018 
Romania 

Global Dialect Language 2018 
Solutions, Pune 

Seed Infotech 
Ltd,Erandawane Pune 
M-s.EcoRise Software 
Solutions, Shivshahi 
Colony, Karve Nagar, 
Pune411052 
G2G Innovation LLP, 
Pune 

Simulation Lab Pvt Ltd, 
Pune 
Designtech Systems 
Ltd,6, Commerce Center 
Rambaugh Colony, Paud 

2018 

2018 

2019 

2019 

2018 

-Road, Pune 

wise 

4 year NIL 

2 year NIL 

1 year NIL 

5 years Intership 

2 years NIL 

1 Year NIL 

2 years NIL 

• 



• 
8 

Youthcon Y outhconFreative 2018 1 Year NIL • Creative Solutions, lshadan 
Solutions Society,Paud 

Road,kotharud, Pune 
Elevation Elevation Element 2018 1 Year NIL 
Element Simulation 

9 Simulation Academy,Kamal Arcade, 
Academy J.M.Road,Pune 411005 



217



218



219
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